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Lasl Login : Wednesday.25 Seprember 2024. to:2trog BST
Wednosday, 25 September, 2024, 12:31:5i BST

Tondsr >> My Tend€r >> My Tendors/Proposals (Liv6) >> Tender/Proposal Dashboard >> op6ntng procos3 >> viovv compar.tive Raport

View Comparative Report

Tender Detail

18629

14-Sep-2024 1610

Dzongkhag Administration Bumthang

SltpplY of yehlcl. soerc pans and nain

Belng evaluaied

T6nder lD

6losing Dat6 and Timo

Procurlng Agency

Bri€f

T€nd6r Status

lnvitallon Ref6renc€ No.

Opsning Date and Tim€

Procurem6nt category

J KD I P t o-0 1 I 2024 -20251 26 1 - 1 3

14-Sep-2024 16i10

Goods

,, W€lcome, Ngawang Chophet lRot€51 IO Logoui

Go aact Io Da.hboar.l

Package Description
JKDIPta t)1t2O24-2O25t261-13 Suppty otvehrct€ spa.r parls and maintenance

Tho Bhutan Standards Bureau (aSB) certification roquir€ments tollowed by words ,.or equiver€nr or hrsh€r,' with whrch ,i'#.11:::IT,ffi:Xl l:i",'"flTn:*f",".JnF"n:1, *.oo ," ,*n o

Scir€dule of ltenrs and Priced Ouotalion (Form e,SG-j)

Item Oescription

T_ ---r- T_--Technical
Specification

Standards
Unit ntityOua

Delivery

tln
Oaysl

Dzongkhag

Iin daysl

Make/Model and Country of Origin Unil Price in Figure
lln Nu.l

aaoo.ooo I gso.ooo 1600.000 0NE

srx

as per 8oO thulan THAILAND

AUIO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Ensg

Xarma
Leki

NINE
HU NO

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

LekiAuto
Enss

Xu€naom Namsay
Automobile Automobile
Workshop Workshop

YANKA
AUTO
SPARE
PARIS
SHOP

10 Arm Bush 000 Thailand
/Japan

1600.000 THREE
THOUSAND THOUSAND

THREE
HUNDRED HUNDRED

2-O Arm Sush

D

Ser

1.000
Procuring

45.000 as per BoO

365.000

japan Thailand
lJapar

Bhulan THAILAND 1600.000 3300.000 1750.000 1550.000 ONE
THOUSANO

THREE ONE
IHOU
SEVE

Packago Nof

Delivery 
i

-



stx
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRED

HUND
FIFTYOffice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective

Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Resp€ctive
Procuring

Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

THRE
THOU

AC Bell

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per 8oO

as per BoO

as Per BoO

as P€r BoO

365.000 japan

365 000

365-000

SIX
THOUSAND THOUSAND
THREE EIGHT
HUNDRED HUNDRED

ONE THREE
THOUSAND THOUSAND
NINE FOUR
HUNDRED IIUNDRED

srx
HUNDREO
FIFTY

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOU
SEVE
HUNO

THRE
THOU
slx
HUND

ONE
THOU
TWO
HUNO
FIFTY

NO

SEVE

60

T_O

8.0

9.0

Cable

ONE
HUNORED
EIGHTY
FIVE

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

(T\
\-

SEVEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

12500.00021500.000 3500.000THAILANDBhulanjapan365.000as per BoQ45 0001.000 Respeclivo

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

30

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

14500 00021500.000 3500.000THAILANDthutanjapan

Thailand
/Japafi

Thailand
/Japah

365.000

otrce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.0001.000S€l40

6850.000

7500.000

6500 000

THAILAND .0002350thulan
5.0

2750.000

2700.000

20 000

1250.000

1750 0006500.000

3600.0003450.000

45.000

45 0001.000

45.000

1.000

Procuring

Orlice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
oflice

Bumrhan9
Dzongkhag

FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TWENTY
THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

550.000

!r0.000

20.000

450.000

23500.000 3500.000

750.0002350.000

70.000

THAILAND 1950.000

185 000THAILAND

5500 000THAILAND

THAILAND 600 000

Bhulan

Bhutan

Bh!tan

Bhutan

Bhutan

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand
/Japan

Thailafld

iapan

japan

japan45.000

45.000

45.000

1.000

1 000

1 000

Sel

No10.0 Axl€ Oil S€al
Ouler

Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

stx
HUNDRED

SEVE
HUND

I

_ -,--+

lw

I

,-al

N,'

Il -+ THAILANO 650,000

+

as per BoQ i 365 000



A{e Tube Oil
56al

Resp€cliv€
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
D2ongkhag

750 000

Procunng
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzorgkhag

as per 8oQ45 000 Thailand 6s00.000 THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Resp€c1ive
Procuring
Agency
Otrrce
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

250 000 SEVENTY
FIVE

Thailand
lJapan

2200.000

2500.000

as per BoQ

as per BoO

110

130

14.0

16.0

17.0

Nc 1.000

1 000

1 000

1.000

Se1 1.000

Set 1.000

1 000

Ser 1 000

FIVE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Eack Lighl No 5200 000

14950.000 8600.000 812s 000

I as per BoO 365.000 Tharland
lJapan

365.000

45 000 as per BoO 365.000

THAILAND 550 000 1950.000Bhutan 950 000 SEVEI
HUND
FIFTY

.02 Bhutan IHAILAND 3500 000 11450.000

B IHAILAND 75 000 400 000

ahulan THAILANO s500.00045 000 as per 8oO 365.000 japan

.15 000 as per BoO 365-000 japan Thailand

45 000 as psr BoO 365 000

Ihailand hutan FOUR
HUNDRED

IWEN
EIVE

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

3650 000 4950.000

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

FOURIEEN
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

EIGH']
THOU
stx
HUND

rHREE
THOUSAND
slx
HUNORED
FIFTY

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREDOffice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

AhLtan 3400 000 TWO

SIX
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TI]OU
TWO
IUNC

45.000

Thailand

Thailand

Bhutan THAILAND 3500 000

6500 000

Bhutan THAILAND 50.000

4950 000 3450 000

21500 000 6500.000 17200.000

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED 

I

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

TWO
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

Procuring
Agency
Office

BumlMng
Dzongkhag

Resp€clive
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO 365.000

45 000 365 000 FOUR
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
I.]U N DRED

44s0 000 50 000 550.000

Eack Lighl
Bulb

Ballery

Bell Joint
Upper

18.0

19.0

Brak6 Bucket
Kir

Brake Hub 1 000

Agency
Office

Eumihang
Ozongkhag

45 000 365.000 Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 5500 000 12450.000 0.000 0.000 FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

ZERO

slx
THOU
FIVE
HUND

I

THATLAND 
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Brake Oil

22.O

23.0 Brake Pad

Brake Shoe

2t.o

1.000

No 1.000

Sel 1.000

FOURTEEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUND

SEVE
THOU
TWO
HUNO

TWELVE
THOUSAND

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

t-
12r.0 HUND

EIGH']

24.O 1Sel 1.000

1.000

45.000 as per BoQ

45 000 as per 8oQ

45.000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

as per BoO

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

FOUR
THOU
TWO
HUNO

025_ Cam Shaft
Eearing

Set
srx
THOUSAND
FOUR
NUNDRED

SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TI]RE
HUND
FIFTY

ZERO

ZERO

THRE
HUN

026_ Center Boll 1.000

Sel r 000

FIVE
THOUSAND

HUNOREO
FIFTY

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

4500.000 0.000THAILAND 12450.000Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan365_00045.000 as per BoO
Procunng
Agency
Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

1.000

FIVE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
IHREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

750.000550.000 1350 000 r80.000Ahutan THAILAND365.000 Thail€ndas p6r BoO45 000
Prccunng
Agency
Offce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

6500.000 0.0005500_000 14500 000Tharland
/Japan

Bhulan THAILANO365.000 japan45.000 as per BoQ
Procuring
Agency
Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Brake Disc

7850.000 SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

12000.000 7200_000Thail6nd
/Japan

365.000Respective
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Agency
Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Ihailand
/Japan

ThailandRsspeclive
Procuring

Office
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

5400.000

850.000

5.000

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRED
SEVENW
FIVE

12450 000

6450.000

750 000 350.000Thailand

365.000

365.000

365.000
Procuang

Omce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

ONE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED

0.000Thailand

Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Conn6cling
Eearing

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO
FIFTY

NINE
HUNORED

380.000

950.000

850.000
HUNDREO
FIFTY

7450.000

900 000Thailand
lJapan

THAILAND

7500.000thutan THAILAND

TI]AILAND 1450.000Bhutarr

IHAILANO 375.000

THAILAND 1750.000Bhulan

Bhutan THAILAND

AhLrtan

th!tan

250.000

45.000

45.000Resp€c{ve
Procuring
Agency
Ofrce
under
Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

28-A Coolanl Lts 1_000 as Per 8oO

EI
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TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

450.000Thailand
/Japan

ahutantapan45.000 365.0001.000
Procunng

Ofiice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

SelHub Oil Seal

3500.000 0.000Bhutan 1M50.000iapan Thailand45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO 365.0001.000
Procuring
Agency
Olfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

SelHub Splender

56.0

BhuianThailand45.000

Tharland Bhulan

Respective
Procuring
Agency
Ofnce
under
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Respective
Procudng

Office

Bumthang
Dzonqkhag

45.000

THAILAND 2650.000

9500.000 1700.000THAILAND 1200.000

8950 000THAILAND 2650.000

8950.000 3550.000

2450 000 450 000100.000

2215_AOA 7500.000 0.000

4250.000

THAILAND

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Bhutan

Bhuta l

45.000

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per 8oO

as per BoQ

as per BoO

iapan

365.000

365.000

365.000 japan

1.000

r.000

1.000

1.000

Sel

Ser

Set

Set

Procuing

Offic€
und6r
Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring

omce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procurng
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzoflgkhag

12500 000

800.000

8400.000

250 000

850.000

,-l
0 000

THOUSANO
FOUR
HIJNDRED
FIFTY

Bhutan 2450.000Tharland

1350.000

0.000

20.000 ZERO

THAILAND

THAILAND 0.000 5950.000japan Thaihnd
lJapan

Bhutan

45.000

45.000

365.000as per BoO

as per BoO

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring

Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzonqkhag

Sel

Set

1 000

1.000

Key Lock Set63.0

THAILAND

THAILAND 6500 OOO

850.000 2450.000 750.000 EIGHT
HUNDREO
FIFTY

SEVE
HUND

THRE
THOU

srx SIXTEEN
THOUSAND IHOUSAND
FIVE FOUR
HUNDRED HUNDRED

FIFTY

ONE NINE
THOUSAND

FIVE
HUNDRED HU N DRED

TWO EIGHT
THOUSAND THOUSANO
stx N INE
HUNDRED HUNDRED

FIFTY

TWO EIGHT
THOt]SANO THOUSANO
SIX N INE
HUNDRED HU N ORED

SEVEN ZERO

ONE
HUNDRED THOUSAND

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
HUND

FIVE
HUN]

ONE
THO
SEVE
HUND

58.0

600

61.0

Hub Bearing F

Hub Bearing F
Out

Hub Check
Nul

FOUR
THOU
TWO
HUNO
FIFTY

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

62.0
TWO
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ZERO

HU

ONE
THOU
THRE

FME
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFfi

570

l
,-ai

THOUSANO
36s.o0o 

I iapan

F"

I

,,*l_^*r.,

L __t

oa o [xi,"c.
I Bearing

I
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Shock

Bush

Respeclive
Procuing

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

japan

365.000

Thailand

Tharland

Thailand
/Japan

Thailand
lJagan

Thailand

150.000 350.000 THRE
HUNO

TWEL
THOU
FIVE
HUNC

365.000 lapan

365.000

stx
THOUSAND

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TWO
THOU
TWO
HUND

ONE
HUND
FORT

FOUR
HUNO
FIFry

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

THOU
THRE
HUNO

950.000 120.000 ONE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNORED
FIFW

Bhutan THAIIAND45.000 as per BoO 365.0001.000920

12500.000 5400 000 SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

TWELVE
THOUSAND

Bhutan THAILAND 7500 000 12000 000as per BoO 365.000Set 1.000 45.000Shock930

12500 000 6500.000 2700.000 FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

TWELVE
IHOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Thailand
llapan

Thailand THAILANDBhuta 5500.000as per BoQ 365 000Sel 1 000

Procuring
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procunng

Ofiice

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

45.000

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

450.000 2200.000365.000Respective
Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

set

140 000

450 000

3500 000

5.000

20.000

5.000

20 000

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

srx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNORED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

sx
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

Bhutan THAILAND

IHAILANO

BhLrlan THAILAND

tsh

Bhutan THAILAND 100.000

650 000

2950.000

45.000 as Per BoO

as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

t,].,

1 000

1.000

1.000

l .000

R€spectrve
Procunng 

I

under
Eumthang
Dzongihag

Respective
Procurin9

Olfice

Bumthan9
Ozongkhag

Respective
Procunng
Agency
Offc€
und6r
Sumlhang
Dzongkhag

Shock

Spring

940

95.0

97.0

980

Bush96.0

Shakle P n

Spring Bush
Melal

Spdng Maan
Rear

2750 LrOo 2300.000 5.000 TWO
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

365.000 Theiland
lJagan

1 000 Respective
Procu ng

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

stx
THOUSAND

2550.000

9500 000

1250 000

6000 000

6000 000 1550.000 5.000 TWO
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

365.000 Thailand
lJapan

Bhulan

Bhulan IHAILAND

THAILAND

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per aoo1.000
Prccuring

Ofrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

990

100.0 NO

Spnng Main
-2nd

Sping Main-
3rd

iapan ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

I

---t----

1

I j I



101.0 Spring Maln-
4th

No 1.000 Respective
Procuring

Oflice

Eumlhang
Ozonglhag

45.000 as per BoO 365 000 lapar Bhutan 5.000

102 0 Spring Main-
5rh

No 1 000 45 000 as per BoO 365.000

Thailand

Thailand Bhuian THAILAND 5.000

103 0 Stabilizer Bar
Eush -Front

1 000

Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procunng
Agency
Office

gumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bh!taf THAILAND

2100.000

100.000 450 000 650.000

104 0 Stabilizer Bar
Bush-Rear

Set l 000 as per 8oO Tharland Bhulan
/Japan

THAILAND 1 00.000 750.000 450.000

105.0 S€t 365.000 4250.000

106.0 No

as per BoO

as per BoO 365.000 20.000

107.0

S de Lqht

Sde Lighl
Bulb

Slsering
Damper

No

1_000

1 000

R6speclive

Ag6ncy
Ottice

Bumthang
Dzongkheg

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Resp€ctive
Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Resp€ctivs

Agency
Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

.15 000

45 000

45 0oo as per BoO 365 000 japan

Thailand
/Japan

Thailand

Bhutan

ahulan

THAILAND 1200.000

75.000

4500 .000

Sel 365.000 100.000

m.000

20.000

Bh!tan

BhutanThaihnd
lJapan

Thaihnd

23s0 000

11000 00t) 4500 000

11500.000 50 000

500 000

7850.000

4500.000

25 000

365.000

]|-

Noh

(

1 000

1 000

Respeclive
Procuring

Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Oflic€

Aumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

)

THAILAND

THAILAND

h-__-

250 000

108 0 Side Lighl
Clamp

THAILAND 2350.000 6000 000 1450 000

1r 00 000

2250.000

50 000

IWO
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOU
FOUR
HUND
FIFTY

slx
THOUSAND

THOUSAND
ONE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOU
ONE
HUND

stx
THOUSAND

ONE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUND
FIFry

TWO
THOUSANO
rwo
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNORED

SEVE
HUND
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
Ht,NDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND

FOUR
THOU
FIVE
HUND

ONE ELEVEN
THOt]SAND THOUSAND
TWO FIVE
HUNOREO HUNDRED

SEVENTY
FIVE

FIVE
HUNORED

TWEI\
FIVE

ONE
HUNDRED

50.000

SEVEN
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

HUNDRED
FIFTY

109.0 Spring Clamp
50.000 FOUR

THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNOREO

FIFry

I

I
I

-|-
365.000 ]japan

L lltl
I rh"ibna I shrt,n I rHArLAr'ro I
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365 000 japan
EIGHT
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

EIGHT
HUNDRED

0.0008450.000800.000THAILANDBhutanas per BoO45.000

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Sel 1.000

EIGHT
THOUSAND
F!VE
HUNDRED

EIGHT
HUNDRED

0.000 400.0008500.000800 000THAILAND

Thailand
/Japan

Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan365.000as per BoO45.000Respeclive
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Set 1.000

112.O

113-0

114.0

115.0

116.0

Tie Rod End-
Small

TailOil Seal

'fiming Belt

Sel

Set

t._,

]"*

Nou-8oll

Set
B,s

45.000 as per BoO japan Thailand Bhulan THAILANO 850.000 2200.000 0 000 650.000 EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND

Procuing
Agency
Otfice
under
Bumlhanq
Dzongkhag

TWO
HUNDRED

45.000 as per Boo 365 000 japan Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan THAILAND 2850.000 11450.000 3750.000 TWO
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

1.000
Procu ng
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

TWO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND365.000 )apan Thailand 6hutan THAILAND 11000.000 2550 000 3750.000

1_000
Procurng

Ofice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO

365.000 japan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 2975.000 3950.000 3500 ooo j 3400.000 TWO
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENry
FIVE

THREE
THOUSAND
N INE
IlUNDRED

1.000 Respective
Procurlng

Otllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

20.000 TWO
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

as per BoO 365.000 Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 275.000 3450.000 450 000
1.000

Procurlng
Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

:165.000 japan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 5500.000 12500.000 4750 000 7200.000 FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

TWELVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1.000
ProcLrrlng

Olfice

Eumthanq
Dzongkhag

45.000

1.000
Procu ng

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 japan Thalland Bhutan THAILAND 350.000 1500.000 250.000 400.000 THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

No

Sel
Alignmenl

117 0

1'18.0

1450.000 ZERO

ZERO

ZE

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

TWO
THOU
FIVE
HUND

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

FOU R

HUND

FOUR
THOU
SEVE
HUND

110.0

111.0

Tail lnner
Bearing

Tail Outsr
Bearing

TWO
HUND
FIFTY

1.000 365.000

3550.000

45_000 as per BoQ

-t2850.000

t_
as per Boo I



2AO

119.0

121 0

122_O

123.0

3400 000

1650.000

ONE
THOU
NINE
HUNO

THRE
THOU
FIVE
HUND
FIFTY

FIVE
HUND

45.000

I

45.000

FIFTY

'124.O

125.0

26.O

changrng
(Service
Charge)

Balljoint
changing
(Ss ic€
Charge)

Batlery
charging
(Se.vic€
Charge)

45.OOO

45.000

Thailand
/Japan

Thailand

Thailand

Arake cable

Respecliv6
Procuring
Agency
Olfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Offic€

Bumlhang

FOUR
HUND
FIFTY

SEVE
HUND
FIFTY

ONE
HUNO
FIFTY

TWO
HUNO

SEVE
HUNO

Set 1.000 Resp€cliv6
Proclring

Oflice
under
Bumlhang
Ozonglhag

45.000 as per BoQ Thailand Ahutan THAILAND 4250 000 THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

Sel .000

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

as per BoQ 365.000 BhulanThailand IHAILAND 3550.000
THOUSANO
SEVEN
HUNOREO
FIFTY

250.000

Set 1 000 Resp6cliv€
Procuring

Otlice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

as p€r BoO45.000 365 000 Thailand
/Japan

Bhutan THAILAND 2850.000 650 000 ONE
THOUSANO
srx
HUNORED
FIFTY

lilterchanging
(SeNice
Charge)

1 000NO Resp6ctlve
Procuring
Agency
Omc6

Eumlhang
Dzongkh6g

as per BoO 365 000 Tharland
/Japan

Bhutan THAILAND 50.000 .000 50 000 50.000

200.000THAILAND

THAILAND

1.000

1 000

1 000

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

R6sp€ctive
Procuring
Agency
Ollice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Offce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

as per BoQ

as per BoQ

as p€r 8oQ

365.000

365 000 THAILANO

300 000 500 000

950.000350 000

100.000 500.000

NINETEEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRED

FIVE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDRED

tapan

japan

Bhuian

Bhutan

Bhutan

450 0c0

750.000

150.000

350_000

50 000

THREE
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNORED

thutan

Bhutan

?

365 000

365 000

1 000

1 000

Sel

i

as per BoO

as per BoO

iapan 250 000 1500.000

1200.000 /50.000

THAILAND 200.000

THAILAND 275.000

200_000

300.000

TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ilffi^.ot\

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED

127 0
changrng
(SeNic6
Charge)

Dzongkhag

45.000 Thailand
/Japan

FIFTY

-65nooTr"p* rssoo"ood irSmoo 
T

soo.ooo 
I

l_

No

lt,,*
adjuslrng
(Serurcs
Charg€)

l

I
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137 0 Cross bearing

13S 0 CV joinl Eool

Changing
(Ssrvice
Charge)

ov6rhauling
(Service
Charge)

changing
(56ruice
Charge)

365.000

365.000

365 000

365.000 lapan

365 000

THAILANO

thulan T HAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

Bhutan TIlAILAND

thutan THAILANO

Bhulan THAILAND

FOUR
HUND
FIFTY

IHREE
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

stx
THOU
FIVE
HUNO

THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNORED

stx
HUND

FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

stx
HUND

138 0

144_0

150.000

200.000

300.000

200.000

2400.000 stx

J

THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
rwo
HUNORED

HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

THREE
I.IUNDRED
SIXTY FIVE

ONE
THOI.JSAND

HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

Engine Oil
Changing with
oilfiller
(Service
Charge)

Engine over
FIVE

stx
HUNO
FIFTY

ONE
HUND

TWO
HUND

srx
HIJND

THOUSAND THOUSANO
FIVE FOUR

HUNDRED

ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

250 000 THREE
HUNDRED

300.000Bhutan365 000 Thailand45.000Respective

Ofiic€
undgr
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFTY

2400.000750.000

1200 000 000

3450 000 6s00.000Thailand

Procunng

Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

250.000Bh!tan45.000Respecllve
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1.000

No

1.000

250.000Thailand Bhulan365 000Respective

Ag€ncy
Olfic6

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000140.0 CV Jornt
changing
(SeNice
Charse)

Thealand

Thailand

Thailand

as per 8oO

as per BoO

as psr 8oO

as per BoO

as per 8oO

45.000 as per BoO

45.000

45 000 as per BoO

1.000

N,l

Procullng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

141.0

142.0

143 0

1.000

1 000

Cv ioint oil
sealchangrng
(Service
Charse)

Oiesel filter
Changrng
(Se.vice
Charge)

Oriver shafl oil
s6al changrng
(Service
Charge)

Procuring

Office

Eumthang
Ozongkhag

1.000 Respective

Ofllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

400 000

ri500

365.000

365 000

650 000

1200 000

5450.000

50.000

650 .000

300 000 1200 000

250.000 1200 000

365.000 1200 000

22000.000

200.000Thailand

Thailand

45.000

45.000

as per 8oO

as per BoQ

Rgsp6ctiv6
Procuring

Offic6

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procufing
Agency
Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1_000

145.0
hauling
(Service
Charge)

Bh'rlan THAILAND

I]UNDRED

TWEI\
TWO
THOU

I

--,14s.o0o 
I

1

I

[*+
1-'-l

l ttl
I eso.ooo I rzoo.ooo 

II*'-lI
| 4(n.000 | r 200 000
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365.000155.0 Oil Seal
chaning
(Service
Charg€)

1 000 Respeclive
Procuring

Ofilce
und6r
Bumtheng
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per 8oO Bhutan THAILAND 1200 000

1 000 as per aoo 365 000 Bhutan 1200.000 150.000
ste€ring bell
changrng
(SeNice
Charg€)

157 0

156.0

Radiator
Serv c ng
(Service
Charge)

1 000

Procuring
Agency
Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Agency
Ofllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000 as per BoO iapan Bhutan 3950.000 1100.000

No 1 000 4s.000 as per 8oO 2450.000 400.000

Ser

Set

45.000

45.000 Bhutan

Ahutan

160.0

161 0

Removing E
Fttngof
spr ng assy
(Service
Charge)

158 0

Self staner

(Servrc€
Charge)

Shock

changing
(Service
Charge)

Spnng
Changing
{SerVice
Charse)

No

Respeclive
Procuring

Olfice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Resp6clive

Ofllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzoflgkhag

Respeclive
Procuring
Agency
Ofirce
under
Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

as per BoO

as per 8oO

as Per BoO

365 000

365 000

365.000

365.000

365 000

japan

Bhrtan

Ahutan

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Tharland

Thailand
/Japan

300 000

200 000

THAILANTJ 1500 000

THAILAND 400.000

THAILAND 1500.000

THAILAND 300 000

THAII AND 350 000

TIlAILAND

1250.000

550.000

s00 000

550.000

1200.000

250.000

20.000

45.000 Bhutan

,

Ser 250.000

250.000t'

lapan

lapar

365.000

365.000

Spring
Greeasing
(Service
Charge)

Spring pad
changing
(Servic€
Chars€)

163.0

162.O

45.000

as per BoQ

as Per 8oO

,/=

Thailand

Thailand thutan

275_000

120 000

400.000

20.000

THOUSAND THOUSANO

I]UN DRE D HUNORED

THREEONE

FIVE NINE

THREE
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNOREO

HUNDRED
ONE
IHOUSAND

IJUNORED

FOUR
HUNOREO

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDREO
TWENTY

ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

TWO
HUND
FIFTY

FIVE
HUND
FIFTY

stx
HUNO
FIFTY

FIVE
HUND
FIFTY

ONE
THOU
rwo
HUND
FIFTY

1 000

1 000

I 000 Resp6ctive

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

TI]AILANO 1950.000

FIVE
HUND

FIVE
HUNO

HUNO

TWO
HUND

I 000
Procoring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

THAILAND 1500.000

(

T ,oo000l

I 
rss.o 

]

l__1

l'-;";
1,"*" I

650.000

LI



164.0

165.0

166.0

167.0

r
Stabrlrze, bush
changrnq
(SGrvic€
Charge) Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Slabrlzer link
assy chenging
{6ervrce
Charge)

Sleerng Rack

(Link)changrng
(Sewrce
Charge)

arm changrng
(Servrce
Charge)

Tail prnion oil
sealchangLng
(Service
Charge)

Tapp€t

(Service
Charge)

'l'16 rcd end
changrng
(Solvice
Charge)

Timing b6h
changing
(Servlce
Cha19e)

45 000 as per 8oO 365.000 lapan Thailand thutan THAILAND 50.000 1200.000 450 000

250.000 750.000

FOUR
HUND
FIFTY

SEVE
r-ruN0
FIFTY

ONE
THOU
SEVE
HUNO
FIFTY

ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUNO
FIFTY

ZERO

169.0

170.0

FOUR
HUND

ONE
THOU
FIVE
HUND

ONE
THOU
stx
HUND
FIFTY

H

ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

250.000
1.000No

as per BoOSel

Sel

45.000

45.000

45.000

1.000

1.000

1.000 Respective
Procuin!

Olfice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

OIfice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

I Procu ng
Agency
office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

No

365.000 Thailand Bh!ran THAILAND 1500.000 200.000 rwo
HUNDRED
FIFTY

365.000 Thailand Bhuian THAILAND 300.000 1500.000 1750.000 450 000 THREE
HUNDREO

ONE
IHOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Thailand Bhulan THAILAND 375.000 1850.000 1550.000 s50.000 THREE ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

SEVENTY
FIVE

365.000 japan Thaiand ShLtan 325.000 1200 000 0.000 350.000 THREE
HUNDRED
TWENTY
FIVE

ONE
IHOUSAND
TWO
HUNOREO

365.000 japan Thalland
/Japan

Bhutan THAILAND 500.000 2350.000 450.000 200.000 FIVE
HUNDREO

TWO
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

365.000 iapan Thailand Bhutan THAILAND 275.000 1450 000 1550.000 300.000 TWO
HUN DRED
SEVE NTY
FIVE

No

Sel

as per BoQ

as Per BoQ

1.000

45 000 as Per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO1.000

1.000

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring

Offrce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

ONE
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1650.000 850.000750.000Bh!tanjapan Tha land
171_O

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

200.000

SEVEN
HUNORED
FIFTY

THREE
HI INDRFD

1950.000

1450 000 200.000300.000Bhulan

THAILANO

THAILANDjapan Thailand

45.000

45.000

365.000as per 8oO

as Per 8oO 365.000

Respeclive
Pro6uring

Olfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1 000

1.000

No

S€l172_A Tyre Changing
(Service
Charge)

ONE
THOUSAND
FTVE
HUNORED

japan

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procurinq

_1_
36s.m0ljaean-+
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